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Event

Date

1t Day of School for 3-day and 5-day students

Monday, August 14"

1% Day of School for 2-day students

Tuesday, August 15™

Wine & Cheese Parent Social Curriculum Nights

Tuesday, August 22" - Wednesday, August 23"

*Labor Day Holiday/Non-Student Day

Monday, September 4"

Rosh Hashanah Play during Shabbat

Friday, September 22"

**Rosh Hashanah Early Closing

Friday, September 15" @ 3:00pm

*Yom Kippur Holiday/Non-Student Day

Monday, September 25"

Book Fair Kickoff Party

Monday, October 9t

Book Fair

Monday, October 9" — Friday, October 13

School Pictures

Monday, October 16" — Thursday, October 19"

Noah’s Ark Play during Shabbat

Friday, October 20*"

**Teacher Workday Early Closing

Monday, October 23" @ 12:30pm

Candy Drive

Wednesday, November 1% — Thursday, November 2

Food Drive

Friday, November 3™ — Thursday, November 16"

*Veteran’s Day Holiday/Non-Student Day

Friday, November 10t

Pre-K Thanksgiving Show & Celebration

Tuesday, November 14" @ 9:30am

3-year-old classes Thanksgiving Sing-along

Wednesday, November 15" @ 9:30am

Toddler classes Thanksgiving Shabbat

Friday, November 17" @ 9:40am

2-year-old classes Thanksgiving Shabbat

Friday, November 17" @ 10:40am

Holiday Gift Drive

Monday, November 20" — December 8™

**Thanksgiving Holiday Early Closing

Tuesday, November 215 @ 3:00pm

*Thanksgiving Holiday/ Non-Student Days

Wednesday, November 22" - Friday, November 24"

Chanukah

Thursday, December 7" — Friday, December 15"

Chanukah Play during Shabbat

Friday, December 15%

**Winter Break Early Closing

Friday, December 22" @ 12:30pm

*Winter Break/Non-Student Days
(for part-time & school day students)

Monday, December 25% - Friday, January 5%

*All School closing for Winter Break/Non-Student Days

Monday, December 25"- Monday, January 1%

Event dates are subject to change.

*indicates school is closed.
**indicates school is closing early.

School Shabbat Schedule:
9:30-9:50 3’s & Pre-K
10:00-10:15 Toddlers & 2’s

*Enrichment classes will not be scheduled on early closing days and all holidays.

Amy Gail Buchman Preschool ® 3303 W Swann Ave. Tampa, FL 33609

813-876-4867 ® Lauren Kiernan M.Ed Preschool Director ® C13H10205

Nurturing and Nourishing Young Minds
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Event

Date

School Open to Extended Day Students

Tuesday, January 2" — Friday, January 5"

School returns for PT and SD students

Monday, January 8t

*Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday/Non-Student Day

Monday, January 15t

Pirate Parade

Friday, January 19t

Donuts with Dads and Special Friends

Wednesday, January 315t — Friday, February 2"

FUNdraiser Month

Thursday February 15t — Thursday, February 29t

**Teacher Workday Early Closing

Friday, February 2" @ 12:30pm

*Presidents Day/Non-Student Day

Monday, February 19t

Maccabiah Games

Tuesday, February 20"-Thursday, February 22n

Auction Gala

Thursday, February 29t

Storybook Character Themed Shabbat

Friday, March 1%

Class & Graduation Pictures

Monday, March 4" - Wednesday, March 6t

*Spring Break/Non-Student Days
(for part-time & school day students)

Monday, March 11t - Friday, March 15t

Purim Play during Shabbat

Friday, March 22nd

Grandparents Day

Monday, April 8"

Passover Play during Shabbat

Friday, April 19"

**Passover early closing

Monday, April 22" @ 3:00pm

*Passover Holiday/Non-student Days

Tuesday, April 231

Muffins with Moms and Special Friends

Wednesday, May 1%t- Friday, May 3"

Teacher Appreciation Week

Monday, May 6% - Friday, May 10t

**Pre-K Graduation Early Closing for Pre-K only

Wednesday, May 22" — Early CLOSE @ 1:00pm

**Pre-K Graduation Early Closing for rest of school

Wednesday, May 22" - Early CLOSE @ 3:00pm

Pre-K Graduation Ceremony

Wednesday, May 22"d

**|_ast Day of School Classroom Celebrations

Thursday, May 23" closing @ 12:30pm

Event dates are subject to change.

*indicates school is closed.
**indicates school is closing early.

School Shabbat Schedule:
9:30-9:50 3’s & Pre-K
10:00-10:15 Toddlers & 2’s

*Enrichment classes will not be scheduled on early closing days and all holidays.

Amy Gail Buchman Preschool

3303 W Swann Ave. Tampa, FL 33609

813-876-4867 ® Lauren Kiernan M.Ed Preschool Director ® C13H10205

Nurturing and Nourishing Young Minds



